Post Falls High School

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854
School Phone: 208-773-0581  Fax: 208-773-0587  Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Dena Naccarato Chris Sensel Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty Craig Christensen
Varsity Basketball (Boys)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Tuesday Feb. 01 @ Lake City High School Lake City High School 7:00PM
Saturday Feb. 05 Lakeland High School Arena at PFHS 5:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 09 Sandpoint High School Arena at PFHS 7:00PM
Saturday Feb. 12 Shadle Park High School Arena at PFHS 4:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 16 Moscow HS/JHS Arena at PFHS 7:00PM
Friday Feb. 18 Regionals (Regionals) Arena at PFHS 6:30PM
Tuesday Feb. 22 Regionals (Regionals) Arena at PFHS 6:30PM
Thursday Feb. 24 Regionals (Regionals) Arena at PFHS 6:30PM

Saturday Feb. 26 @ Play in Game @ Grangeville HS Play in Game @ Grangeville HS 3:00PM

(Play in Game- Grangeville)

Thursday Mar. 03 @ State @ Nampa (State @ Nampa) State @ Nampa TBA
Friday Mar. 04 @ State @ Nampa (State @ Nampa) State @ Nampa TBA
Saturday Mar. 05 @ State @ Nampa (State @ Nampa) State @ Nampa TBA
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Post Falls High School

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854
School Phone: 208-773-0581  Fax: 208-773-0587  Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal
Dena Naccarato Chris Sensel Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty

JV Basketball (Boys)

2021-2022
Day Date Opponent Place
Tuesday Feb. 01 @ Lake City High School Lake City High School
Thursday Feb. 03 Wallace Jr/Sr High School Post Falls High School
Saturday Feb. 05 Lakeland High School Post Falls High School
Wednesday Feb. 09 Sandpoint High School Post Falls High School
Saturday Feb. 12 Shadle Park High School Post Falls High School
Wednesday Feb. 16 Moscow HS/JHS Post Falls High School
Thursday Feb. 17 @ Regionals (JV Regionals @ CDA Regionals
HS)

Thursday Feb. 17 @ Regionals (JV Regionals @ CDA Regionals
HS)

Athletic Director
Craig Christensen

Time
5:30PM
7:00PM
3:30PM
5:30PM
2:30PM
5:30PM
5:00PM

7:00PM

02/01/2022  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Post Falls High School

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581

Fax:

208-773-0587

Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent
Dena Naccarato

Day Date

Tuesday Feb. 01
Thursday Feb. 03
Saturday Feb. 05
Wednesday Feb. 09
Thursday Feb. 10
Wednesday Feb. 16

Principal
Chris Sensel

@ Lake City High School
Wallace Jr/Sr High School
Lakeland High School
Sandpoint High School

@ St. Maries High School
Moscow HS/JHS

Vice Principal
Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty

Freshman Basketball (Boys)

Opponent

2021-2022

Place

Lake City High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
St. Maries High School
Post Falls High School

Athletic Director
Craig Christensen

Time
4:00PM
5:30PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
6:00PM
4:00PM

02/01/2022

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Post Falls High School

2832 E. Poleline Rd.

Post Falls, ID 83854
School Phone: 208-773-0581

Fax: 208-773-0587  Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent
Dena Naccarato

Day
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

. 01
.04
.08
.10
.12

17
18
19

Principal Vice Principal
Chris Sensel Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2021-2022

Opponent
@ Lake City High School
Regionals (Regionals)
Regionals (Regionals)
Regionals (Regionals)

@ Play in Game @ Grangeville HS
(Play in Game- Grangeville)

@ State @ Nampa (State @ Boise)
@ State @ Nampa (State @ Boise)
@ State @ Nampa (State @ Boise)

Place

Lake City High School

Arena at PFHS

Arena at PFHS

Arena at PFHS

Play in Game @ Grangeville HS

State @ Nampa
State @ Nampa
State @ Nampa

Athletic Director
Craig Christensen

Time
5:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
3:00PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

02/01/2022  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Post Falls High School

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854
School Phone: 208-773-0581  Fax: 208-773-0587  Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Dena Naccarato Chris Sensel Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty Craig Christensen
JV Basketball (Girls)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Tuesday Feb. 01 @ Lake City High School Lake City High School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 03 @ Regionals (JV Regionals @ Lake Regionals 5:00PM

City HS)
Thursday Feb. 03 @ Regionals (JV Regionals @ Lake Regionals 7:00PM

City HS)
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Post Falls High School

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581

Fax: 208-773-0587  Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent
Dena Naccarato

Day Date
Tuesday Feb. 01

Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Chris Sensel Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty Craig Christensen
Freshman Basketball (Girls)
2021-2022
Opponent Place Time
@ Cancelled- Clark Fork High Clark Fork High School 5:00PM
School
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