2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581 Fax: 208-773-0587 Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent	Principal	Vice Principal	Athletic Director
Dena Naccarato	Chris Sensel	Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty	Craig Christensen

Varsity Basketball (Boys)

2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Feb. 01	@ Lake City High School	Lake City High School	7:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 05	Lakeland High School	Arena at PFHS	5:00PM
Wednesday	Feb. 09	Sandpoint High School	Arena at PFHS	7:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 12	Shadle Park High School	Arena at PFHS	4:00PM
Wednesday	Feb. 16	Moscow HS/JHS	Arena at PFHS	7:00PM
Friday	Feb. 18	Regionals (Regionals)	Arena at PFHS	6:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 22	Regionals (Regionals)	Arena at PFHS	6:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 24	Regionals (Regionals)	Arena at PFHS	6:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 26	@ Play in Game @ Grangeville HS (<i>Play in Game- Grangeville</i>)	Play in Game @ Grangeville HS	3:00PM
Thursday	Mar. 03	@ State @ Nampa (State @ Nampa)	State @ Nampa	TBA
Friday	Mar. 04	@ State @ Nampa (State @ Nampa)	State @ Nampa	TBA
Saturday	Mar. 05	@ State @ Nampa (State @ Nampa)	State @ Nampa	ТВА

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581 Fax: 208-773-0587 Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintenden Dena Naccarato			Vice Principal Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty sketball (Boys) 2021-2022	Athletic Director Craig Christensen
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Feb. 01	@ Lake City High Schoo	I Lake City High School	5:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 03	Wallace Jr/Sr High Scho	ol Post Falls High Schoo	7:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 05	Lakeland High School	Post Falls High Schoo	3:30PM
Wednesday	Feb. 09	Sandpoint High School	Post Falls High Schoo	5:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 12	Shadle Park High Schoo	l Post Falls High Schoo	1 2:30PM
Wednesday	Feb. 16	Moscow HS/JHS	Post Falls High Schoo	5:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 17	@ Regionals (<i>JV Region HS</i>)	als @ CDA Regionals	5:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 17	@ Regionals (JV Region HS)	als @ CDA Regionals	7:00PM

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581 Fax: 208-773-0587 Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent	Principal	Vice Principal	Athletic Director
Dena Naccarato	Chris Sensel	Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty	Craig Christensen
Freshman Basketball (Boys)			

2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Feb. 01	@ Lake City High School	Lake City High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 03	Wallace Jr/Sr High School	Post Falls High School	5:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 05	Lakeland High School	Post Falls High School	2:00PM
Wednesday	Feb. 09	Sandpoint High School	Post Falls High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 10	@ St. Maries High School	St. Maries High School	6:00PM
Wednesday	Feb. 16	Moscow HS/JHS	Post Falls High School	4:00PM

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581 Fax: 208-773-0587 Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintende Dena Naccara		•	r incipal rank/Ryan Heasty	Athletic Director Craig Christensen
Varsity Basketball (Girls)				
		2021-	2022	
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday	Feb. 01	@ Lake City High School	Lake City High School	5:30PM
Friday	Feb. 04	Regionals (Regionals)	Arena at PFHS	6:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 08	Regionals (Regionals)	Arena at PFHS	6:30PM
Thursday	Feb. 10	Regionals (Regionals)	Arena at PFHS	6:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 12	@ Play in Game @ Grangeville (Play in Game- Grangeville)	HS Play in Game @ Grang	eville HS 3:00PM
Thursday	Feb. 17	@ State @ Nampa (State @ Boi	se) State @ Nampa	ТВА
Friday	Feb. 18	@ State @ Nampa (State @ Boi	se) State @ Nampa	TBA
Saturday	Feb. 19	@ State @ Nampa (State @ Boi	se) State @ Nampa	TBA

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581 Fax: 208-773-0587 Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

Superintendent **Principal** Vice Principal **Athletic Director** Katie Frank/Ryan Heasty Dena Naccarato Chris Sensel Craig Christensen JV Basketball (Girls) 2021-2022 <u>Day</u> <u>Date</u> **Opponent** <u>Place</u> <u>Time</u> Tuesday Feb. 01 @ Lake City High School **Lake City High School** 4:00PM **Thursday** Feb. 03 @ Regionals (JV Regionals @ Lake Regionals 5:00PM City HS) **Thursday** Feb. 03 @ Regionals (JV Regionals @ Lake Regionals 7:00PM City HS)

2832 E. Poleline Rd. Post Falls, ID 83854

School Phone: 208-773-0581 Fax: 208-773-0587 Email: craig.christensen@sd273.com

SuperintendentPrincipalVice PrincipalAthletic DirectorDena NaccaratoChris SenselKatie Frank/Ryan HeastyCraig Christensen

Freshman Basketball (Girls)

2021-2022

<u>Day</u> <u>Date</u> <u>Opponent</u> <u>Place</u> <u>Time</u>

Tuesday Feb. 01 @ Cancelled- Clark Fork High Clark Fork High School 5:00PM

School